2024-2025

SOUTH FAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL

GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY TENNIS

SF Bus SF
Time Depart. Dism.
Saturday Aug. 17  Baldwin (Scrimmage) Away 10:.00AM 9:00AM -
Monday Aug. 19  Beaver Home 330 - e
Wednesday  Aug. 21  Central Valley Home 3:30 2:10 1:55
Thursday Aug. 22 Mt Lebanon Away 3:30 2:15 1:55
Monday Aug. 26  Chartiers Valley Home 3:30 2:10 1:55
Tuesday Aug. 27  Shaler Away 3:30 2:00 1:45
Thursday Aug. 29  Canon McMillan Away 3:30 2:15 1:55
Tuesday Sept. 3  Bethel Park Home 3:30 2:10 1:55
Thursday Sept. 5  West Allegheny Home 3:30 2:10 1:55
Monday Sept. 9  Upper St. Clair Away 3:30 2:15 1:55
Monday Sept. 16 Trinity Away 3:30 2:00 1:45
Monday Sept. 23 Peters Township Home 3:30 2:10 1:55
Tuesday Sept. 24 Sewickley Academy Away 3:30 TBA TBA
Tuesday Oct. 1 Quaker Valley Away 3:30 2:15 1:55
*Qur Girls Junior Varsity Tennis team plays their home matches at Fort Cherry High School.

**For schedule information, contact Mrs. Kathy Demnyan - Athletic Assistant at (412) 221-4542 Ext. 240.

Co-Head Coach: Victoria Chagnon Superintendent: Dr. Michelle Miller

Co-Head Coach: Alexis Podgorski Principal: Dr. Natasha K. Dirda

Trainer: Tyler Vannucci Assistant Principal: Mr. T.J. Salopek

Trainer: Sarah Papapietro Athletic Director: Mr. Mark Keener

Athletic Director’s Assistant: Mrs. Kathy Demnyan
Color:  Green/White Mascot:  Lion Phone:  (412) 221-4542
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